
Perry County Central
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Perry County Central District: 54 Region: 14
Head Coach: Randy Napier Superintendent: Jonathan Jett
Work Phone: (606)439-5888 Principal: Neal Feltner

FAX: (606)439-2825 Athletic Director: Eddie Browning / Randy
Napier

Mascot Name: Lady Commodores Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Black and White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Kevin W Whitman 
Assistant Coach: Randi-carol Napier 
Assistant Coach: Misty McAlarnis 
Assistant Coach: Jeff Campbell 
 (other): Wayne Neace
 (other): Mitch Brashear

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
23 23 Kelly Ashworth 5' 11" center Soph.
35 35 Makayla Burris 5' 8" Fresh.

Alexis Colwell 5' 7" Fresh.
20 20 Lyndci Combs 5' 7" Guard Senior
24 24 Perri Coots 5' 9" forward Junior
22 22 Katelyn Cornett 5' 9" forward Soph.

Keisha Couch 5' 6" Fresh.
15 15 Rachel Curry 5' 6½" guard Soph.

Stella Deaton 5' 10" Fresh.
25 25 Morgan Eddington 5' 8" forward Soph.
3 3 Whitney Evans 5' 4" guard Junior

10 10 Elizabeth Gayhart 5' 6" Guard Senior
Whitley Gordon 5' 6" Fresh.
Jasmine Miniard 5' 7" Fresh.

11 11 Madison Minks 5' 4" guard Soph.
Melissa Morris 5' 4" Fresh.

31 31 Damara Mullins 5' 7" Junior
44 44 Kayla Rankin 6' 0" Forward Senior

Dakota Shepherd 5' 6" 8th
12 12 Allie Sizemore 5' 8" forward Soph.

Savannah Trent 5' 4" 8th
1 1 Lisa Turner 5' 8" Soph.

14 14 Tori Watts 5' 9" forward Junior
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School: Perry County Central District: 54 Region: 14
Head Coach: Randy Napier Superintendent: Jonathan Jett
Work Phone: (606)439-5888 Principal: Neal Feltner

FAX: (606)439-2825 Athletic Director:
Eddie Browning / Randy
Napier

Mascot Name: Lady Commodores Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Black and White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Kevin W Whitman 
Assistant Coach: Randi-carol Napier 
Assistant Coach: Misty McAlarnis 
Assistant Coach: Jeff Campbell 
 (other): Wayne Neace
 (other): Mitch Brashear

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Keisha Couch 5' 6" Fresh.
Jasmine Miniard 5' 7" Fresh.
Stella Deaton 5' 10" Fresh.
Whitley Gordon 5' 6" Fresh.
Melissa Morris 5' 4" Fresh.
Dakota Shepherd 5' 6" 8th
Alexis Colwell 5' 7" Fresh.
Savannah Trent 5' 4" 8th

1 1 Lisa Turner 5' 8" Soph.
3 3 Whitney Evans 5' 4" guard Junior

10 10 Elizabeth Gayhart 5' 6" Guard Senior
11 11 Madison Minks 5' 4" guard Soph.
12 12 Allie Sizemore 5' 8" forward Soph.
14 14 Tori Watts 5' 9" forward Junior
15 15 Rachel Curry 5' 6½" guard Soph.
20 20 Lyndci Combs 5' 7" Guard Senior
22 22 Katelyn Cornett 5' 9" forward Soph.
23 23 Kelly Ashworth 5' 11" center Soph.
24 24 Perri Coots 5' 9" forward Junior
25 25 Morgan Eddington 5' 8" forward Soph.
31 31 Damara Mullins 5' 7" Junior
35 35 Makayla Burris 5' 8" Fresh.
44 44 Kayla Rankin 6' 0" Forward Senior
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